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November 22

ADOPT A MAGAZINE

Help expand and maintain the Library’s magazine collection by purchasing a magazine subscription

through the Friends on behalf of the Library!

You will receive an income tax deductible receipt for your generous donation, while helping the

Library to maintain our collection for all to enjoy!

Contact us to set up a subscription or for more information.

ADOPTABLE MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS (JUNE 2024)

Title

Zoomer

British Columbia Magazine
Ski Canada

Canadian House & Home
BC Business

Outdoor Canada

Canadian Horse Journal
Walrus

Canadian Aviator
Motorcycle Mojo

Gripped (new 2024)
Canada’s History

Audubon (new 2024)
Chatelaine

Chirp

Women'’s Health

Canadian Cycling (new 2024)
Small Farm Canada
Canadian Cowboy Country
Popular Mechanics
Country Living

Harpers

Family Handyman

Good Housekeeping

Annual Subscription Cost (Low to High)
$20.95
$20.95
$21.00
$24.15
$25.95
$27.25
$28.35
$29.51
$30.58
$31.45
$31.83
$32.95
$35.46
$36.75
$36.75
$37.34
$41.40
$41.95
$42.69
$43.37
$43.38
$44.66
$44.82
$44.86


https://www.cranbrookpubliclibrary.ca/the-library/support-the-library/friends-of-the-library/
https://www.cranbrookpubliclibrary.ca/the-library/hours-location-and-contact-information/
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House Beautiful
Runners World
Outside

Car and Driver

Guns & Ammo
Readers Digest

GQ

Rova (new 2024)
Consumer Reports
VegNews (new 2024)
Watercolor Artist (new 2024)
Food Network
Threads

Spirituality & Health
Discover

National geographic Kids
Fine Homebuilding
Archaelogy (new 2024)
Golf

Fine Woodworking
Country sampler

Bon Appetit

Crochet World

Dwell

Ask

Ladybug

Canadian Architect
Quiltmaker

Vanity Fair

Vogue

Needle Pulling Thread
Travel & Leisure
Prevention

International Artist

$46.35
$47.27
$47.77
$47.85
$48.66
$51.16
$51.70
$51.70
$54.23
$54.58
$54.58
$54.65
$55.25
$55.25
$56.74
$59.81
$59.92
$60.49
$62.80
$65.25
$65.38
$65.78
$66.41
$71.77
$72.31
$73.19
$73.45
$74.69
$74.76
$74.76
$78.70
$82.24
$86.72
$87.16
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Time

Billboard (new 2024)

BBC Easy Cook (new 2024)
Atlantic Monthly

Breathe (new 2024)
People

Knitting (new 2024)

Library Journal

$100.94
$119.34
$122.07
$128.76
$172.6

$206.72
$237.29
$296.05
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