

ADOPT A MAGAZINE

Help expand and maintain the Library's magazine collection by purchasing a magazine subscription through the <u>Friends</u> on behalf of the Library!

You will receive an income tax deductible receipt for your generous donation, while helping the Library to maintain our collection for all to enjoy!

Contact us to set up a subscription or for more information.

ADOPTABLE MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTIONS (JUNE 2024)

Title	Annual Subscription Cost (Low to High)
Zoomer	\$20.95
British Columbia Magazine	\$20.95
Ski Canada	\$21.00
Canadian House & Home	\$24.15
BC Business	\$25.95
Outdoor Canada	\$27.25
Canadian Horse Journal	\$28.35
Walrus	\$29.51
Canadian Aviator	\$30.58
Motorcycle Mojo	\$31.45
Gripped (new 2024)	\$31.83
Canada's History	\$32.95
Audubon (new 2024)	\$35.46
Chatelaine	\$36.75
Chirp	\$36.75
Women's Health	\$37.34
Canadian Cycling (new 2024)	\$41.40
Small Farm Canada	\$41.95
Canadian Cowboy Country	\$42.69
Popular Mechanics	\$43.37
Country Living	\$43.38
Harpers	\$44.66
Family Handyman	\$44.82
Good Housekeeping	\$44.86



House Beautiful	\$46.35
Runners World	\$47.27
Outside	\$47.77
Car and Driver	\$47.85
Guns & Ammo	\$48.66
Readers Digest	\$51.16
GQ	\$51.70
Rova (new 2024)	\$51.70
Consumer Reports	\$54.23
VegNews (new 2024)	\$54.58
Watercolor Artist (new 2024)	\$54.58
Food Network	\$54.65
Threads	\$55.25
Spirituality & Health	\$55.25
Discover	\$56.74
National geographic Kids	\$59.81
Fine Homebuilding	\$59.92
Archaelogy (new 2024)	\$60.49
Golf	\$62.80
Fine Woodworking	\$65.25
Country sampler	\$65.38
Bon Appetit	\$65.78
Crochet World	\$66.41
Dwell	\$71.77
Ask	\$72.31
Ladybug	\$73.19
Canadian Architect	\$73.45
Quiltmaker	\$74.69
Vanity Fair	\$74.76
Vogue	\$74.76
Needle Pulling Thread	\$78.70
Travel & Leisure	\$82.24
Prevention	\$86.72
International Artist	\$87.16



Time	\$100.94
Billboard (new 2024)	\$119.34
BBC Easy Cook (new 2024)	\$122.07
Atlantic Monthly	\$128.76
Breathe (new 2024)	\$172.6
People	\$206.72
Knitting (new 2024)	\$237.29
Library Journal	\$296.05